PART-I					
I	Name of the Candidate	shri/smt/Km. M. R. Sathyadevan			
П	Number and Name of Constituency	11-Chalakudi			
Ш	Name of State/Union Territory	Kevala			
- IV	Nature of Election (Please mention whether General Election to State Assembly/Lok Sabha/Bye-election)	Lok Sabha			
V	Date of declaration of result	24/06/2019			
VI	Name and Address of the Election Agent	Nol			
VII	If candidate is set up by a political party, please mention the name of the political party	Independent			
VIII	Whether the party is a recognised political party	Yes/No			

Angamaly

Place: 18/07/2019

Date: 18/07/2019

Signature of the Candidate

Name: MR Sathyadevan

No.	Particulars	Amt. Incurred/ Auth. by Candidate/ Election agent (in Rs.)	Amt. Incurred/ authorized by Pol. Party (in Rs.)	Amt. Incurred/ authorized by others (in Rs.)	Total Election Expenditure (3)+ (4)+ (5)
1	2	3	4	. 5	6
I	Expenses in public meeting, rally, procession etc.:— I. (a) Expenses in public meeting, rally, procession etc. (i.e. other than the ones with Star Campaigners of the Political party (Enclose as per Schedule-1)				No)
	I. (b) Expenditure in public meeting, rally, procession etc. with the Star Campaigner(s) (i.e. other than those for general party propaganda) (Enclose as per Schedule-2)				Nol
П	Campaign materials other than those used in the public meeting, rally, procession etc. mentioned in S. No. I above (Enclose as per Schedule-3)				Nb)
ш	Campaign, through print and electronic media including cable network, bulk SMS or internet and Social Media (Enclose as per Schedule-4)				No
IV	Expenditure on campaign vehicle (s), used by candidate (Enclose as per Schedule-5)		As a second seco	-3-	Nil
V	Expenses of campaign workers/agents (Enclose as per Schedule-6)				Nol
VI	Any other campaign expenditure			4	Nil
	Grand Total				MSJ

.

Sl. No.	Particulars (1997)	Amount (in Rs.)
1	2	3
I	Amount of own fund used for the election campaign (Enclose as per Schedule-7)	12,500/-
ÍI	Lump sum amount received from the party (ies) in cash or cheque etc. (Enclose as per Schedule-8)	Nol
Ш	Lump sum amount received from any person/company/firm/associations/body of persons etc. as loan, gift or donation etc. (Enclose as per Schedule-9)	Nil
	Total	12,500

_

Colons of the second of the se

PART-IV

FORM OF AFFIDAVIT

Before the District Election Office	= Emakulam - Keva	(District, State/Union Territory)
	a cost indomin	(S/o, W/o, D/o)
Late Kagharan MIP I,	MIK Zarvidansezona	son/wife/daughter of
ate IND Rog rovan		1
r/o	do hereby solemnly and	d sincerely state and declare as under:-
(1) That I was a contesting ca	andidate at the general election/by	ye election to the House of the People/
Legislative Assembly of	5. 1 °	Parliamentary/Assembly
from CNOLCAN constituency, the result of which was	LUCK 21/05/2019	·
(2) That I/my election agent k	ept a separate and correct account	of all expenditure incurred/authorised by
	with the above election between	
(the date on which I was nominate	d) and the date of declaration of th	e result thereof, both days inclusive.
(3) That the said account was purpose and the said Register itse	a maintained in the Register furi	nished by the Returning Officer for the pporting vouchers/bills mentioned in the
said account.		
expenditure incurred or authorised associations/body of persons and ot been concealed or withheld/supp Explanations 1 and 2 under section (5) That the Abstract Statem	by me or by my election agent, the her individuals supporting me, in corressed therefrom [other than the 77 (1) of the Representation of the lent of Election Expenses annexed authorised by me, my election age	d as Annexure II to the said account also ent, the political party which sponsored me,
other associations/body of persons (6) That the statements in the	and other individuals supporting in the foregoing paragraphs (1) to (5)	are true to the best of my knowledge and
belief, that nothing is false and no	othing material has been concealed.	
Deponent		at Don 34 maly this
Solemnly affirmed/sworn by	M.R. Sattaga clevan	\ 0
19 day of 2019 June before me.		
100 TREINDIA (0)	Signify date 14-9-2020	ACOB KW. B.A., LLB. ADVOCATE & NOTARY (GOVT OF INDIA) THURAVOOR ROAD ANGAMALY, EKM DIST. gnature and Seal of the Attesting Authority i.e. Magistrate of the First Class or Oath Commission or Notary Public)
14-9-2020	OF IS	
OF IN	.01	